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LICENSE

NUMBER

^JLZ3JH_

17^6

17451

17571

17412—

17451

17662

17710

17878

17899

17945

18024.

1806 9A

18169

18281

18304

18301B

18318
*

18333

18383

18406

18435

18458

18487
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1S702

18740

18763

IRR^Q

18843

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Graddick

ftravfia

Griner

Gray

Griner

Gray

Grisby

Graham

Greer

Greenwold

Gr~p pies

Grimmer

Griffin

Greene

Gregg

Gribben

Griner

Gray

Greene

Green

Gross

Griffin

Griffith

Griffin

Gray

Greene

Grant

GTV^e^fto

^raf

. GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Marie Carolyn
West Columbia

San-rirs Ann

W. Columbia,. S.

Joy Covington
W. Cola., SC

Early Dean

Columbia, S.C.

West Cola.,S,C.

Joy Covington

West Cola, S.C.
Hester L.

West Cola., S.C.

Paula Jean

W**st ^ola ;S r

Patricia Martin

West Columbia

Jan LeVawn

West Columbia, £
Mary Theresa

West Columbia, £

Vickie Lynn

West Columbia
Pamela Sue
West Columbia, SC

Junelle Rutland

Lexington,SC

Sara Hyatt

Cayce , SC

Cynthia Inez
Columbia,SC

Linda Mathers

Lexington, SC

Eleanor Ivey

Cayce, SC
Edith Pamela

Cayce ,SC

Diana Wood

West Columbia,SC
Catherine McCoy
Columbia,SC

Laura Jane
Lexington, SC

Linda Kay

Rita Dianne
Columbia;

Aiken
Carol Ann
West Columbia

_Bfiliz*aaJ8fibiiL_
West Columbia

Barbara Jean
Columbia

DfiTinpQj^ Jeo.n
West Columbia

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

T.nf t.i- a

Woodall
1

Grimsley

Tucker

Moore

Grimsley

Barber

Goodman

Mathis

Harrison, Jr

C
Greenaway

C

Smit-h

Brown

Ray

Rimer

Dowey

Kalmus

Brooks , Jr .

Singleton

Burnett

Smith

Rowell

Lorick

Gromlovits

Butts

Ramsey

Joy

Davis

Vin -i n<j

Smith

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

F,viy T**
West Columbia

Larry Wayne

Jame s Al f ord

Leesville, SC
Louis E.
Columbia, S.C.

David N.
West Cola.,S,C

James Alford
Leesville/SC
Carl Jacob

West C0la., S.C.

Terry Wayne

West Co la., S.C
Michael Rodney

West Columbia

. Thomas Jenkins

Rock Hill, SC
Jeffrey Earl

Cayce , SC

Glenn Alan

West Columbia

Adolph

West Columbia, SC

Colie Leonard
West Columbia, SC

Morgan

Chapin,SC

Robert Edwin

Columbia, SC

Robert William

Lexington, SC

Lawrence Herbei

Cayce ,SC
Frankie Wayne

Gas ton, SC

Johnny Bryan

-Cayce, SC

Rolaert Samuel
Columbia , SC

William Michael
West Columbia, SC

Stanley Garrison

T^rrence
West Columbia

Rona Id Frankl ir

Robersdale
Charles Ray
Cayce

Freddie Lee

West Columbia

Malcolm Dewitt
Irmo

Kenneth Carlvln"••*• •'•jf -1-*-
Swansea
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1. Date Application Filed
2. Date license Issued

Month
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May *<.
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Jun 3
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Apr

Jun
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Day
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Aua
Sept

Sept
Sept
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Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr
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May.
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Jul
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Aug
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Sep

-S
Sep

29

30
7

8

21

28

?R
29
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9

10

8
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15

16
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Year

197A
1976

1977
1977

197-;
1977

1977
1977

1977
?77

1977
1977

1977

1977

JL977

1977

1977

1977
1977

1977

1977

1977

1Q77
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1978

1978

L978

1978

1978
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1978
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0

15

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

11978,,
1978

197 a

1978
1978

1978
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1978

1978

1978

1^78
1978

1 070
1978

1. Date oF Marriage
2. Date oF Return

Month

Jan

May
Ma5

Jun
Jur

May
Jun

Jun
Jul

Aug

Aua
Sept

Sept
Sept

Sept

Oct

Oct

Nov

Jan
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Mar

Mar

Mar

Mar

Mar
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Apr

Apr
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Apr
Apr

May

May

May

May-"
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Jun
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Day

31

20

4
7

22
7

24
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20
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15
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24
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12

;27
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79
28
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Year

197^
197^

1977
197 :

1977
1977

1977
1977

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

.Tnhp Tflfi^ Jnhns on-]
Lexington, S.C.

John land^Johnson,

I^^ington County

Lexington County

Rev. Roy Garner
Richland County

197 "jj Rev. Samson Chavis

REMARKS

pnhnf-.p JU^gp

Probate Judge

3

197"* Souls Harber, S.C \

1977

1977

1977

1977
1977

1977

1977

1977

J.97.Z
1978

1978

1978

1978

1978
1978

1978

1978

1978
1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978"-
1978

1978

1978

197^

1978

1 Q7R

1978

1978
1Q7R

1 Q7C

Rev. Billy Prince

Rev. Lastinges (seej license)

Lexinoton County
Rev. Ray P. Hook

West Columbia, SC

Rev. J. Michael Button

Richland Countv

Be3£J__Georjge E_. Post
Columbia,SC

Bishop D. R. Cooke

Lexington County (

£V

^hapin)

Rev. Marion C. Brazell

Lexington County
John Land Johnson

Lexington, SC

Thelma D. Munss,As£

Marion County
Rev . T . F „ Howe 11

Cayce , SC

Rev. Joseph C. Der:

?robate Judge

s oc , Probate Judge

Consent of Mother

Consent of Father
:ick

i
Richland County (Columbia,)
Jeanette R. Swyger
Lexington, SC

Rev. S. W. Angell

Lexington, SC

Rev. John T. Lasti]
^

REV. Gary.^Crout
Richland

John Land—Johns on., P
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. Ben L. G. Payr

Springfield, S. C

Lexing-hnn, S r.

K"O i*sha.w S C

Octj 3(J 1973 Lexington, SC.
1 1 1
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5 1978 Lexington, S. C.
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iger. Jr.
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Consent of Mother

1
Consent of MrvKhpr-

5robate Judge
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